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BB “““qu /9] 10/8) 11/1] 12/61a1,10| 2/7| 3/7]4/17| 8/2|6/19| /8| os5| 10/3] 11/7| 12/4]151115| 2/10] 3/6| 43| 5/1| 6/5| 8/3| 10/1]12/4]162/5| 4/18| 6/2| 8/4|10/6|12/2|112/2| 4/6| 6/2| 8/3|10/4| 12/7]80ris| 4/6| 6/1| 8/3|10/512/18|192/1|4/19)6/11| 8/2]10/17| 12/6|202/7| 4/3| 6/3) 8/6 10/14] 12/4]21:2/5|4/19]| 6/3| 8/2| 10/18

= | Bem|0.096]0.086]0.089[0.087)0.089|0.088|0.0860.088|0.090|0.085|0.085[0.084|0.083|0.0860.089 [0.089|0.086|0.0760.0820.083| 0.082|0.0860.078 0.058 | 0.081]0.078 | sussr| 0.087| 0.081]0.081{0.077 | 0.084)0.082|0.0760.076 |0.075| 0.078| 0.077 | 0.079 | 0.072 | 0.076 | 0.079 [0.078 | 0.074 | 0.073 | 0.072 | 0.073 | 0.068 | 0.073 | 0.069 [0.077 | 0.085 |0.073 | 0.072 | 0.077 | 0.074 | 0.071 | 0.073 | 0.071 |0.088
100cm|0.074]0.075/0.075/0.080|0.078/0.082|0.083|0.079/0.076|0.075|0.073/0.070/0.073|0.078/0.079/0.074|0.076 |0.071/0.083]0.069|0.072/0.072| 0.0680.057 |0.069 0.078|0.067 [ 0.064) 0.070|0.065 |0.066 | 0.067 | 0.069 | 0.060 0.066 | 0.065 [ 0.066 | 0.068 | 0.066 | 0.066 | 0.068 | 0.062 | 0.067 | 0.063 | 0.062 | 0.056 | 0.059 | 0.049 |0.067 | 0.066 | 0.072 [0.070 |0.067 | 0.064 | 0.066 | 0.068 | 0.062 | 0.059 | 0.063 | 0.064

| 5em[0.063)0.057]0.055[0.064[0.0700.068]0.064]0.064[0.0680.066|0.071{0.063|0.060]0.069|0.065[0.061|0.062| 0.059|0.070/0.062 | 0.055 0.059|0.064[0.060 | 0.058| 0.061{0.056 |0.06 1| 0.060| 0.058 | 0.061 [0.056 | 0.0640.057|0.054[0.058 | 0.059| 0.060 | 0.05 | 0.055 | 0.053 | 0.053 | 0.064 | 0.058 | 0.058 | 0.053 | 0.052 | 0.049 | 0.061 | 0.051 | 0.053 | 0.056 |0.065 | 0.063 | 0.060 | 0.059 |0.053 | 0.049 | 0.052 | 0.057
100cm[0.048|0.064|0.0690.069|0.063]0.071]0.059|0.067 [0.065 | 0.056 | 0.062|0.059|0.060|0.068[0.061/0.046 | 0.061)0.061]0.065]0.061]0.062|0.066 |0.060[0.048 | 0.0620.0640.059|0.0590.062[0.0590.058 | 0.061]0.055]0.0560.055|0.060[0.061 | 0.059 | 0.053 | 0.053 | 0.057 | 0.056 | 0.054 | 0.055 [ 0.057 | 0.052 | 0.057 | 0.058 | 0.046 | 0.059 |0.063 | 0.063 |0.058 |0.055 [ 0.061 | 0.061 | 0.051 | 0.052 | 0.058 | 0.052

1\ | 5em[0.062)0.060{0.053]0.058[0.0760.061]0.059[0.052[0.057|0.060|0.045[0.054|0.048)0.057|0.052[0.049 | 0.054 | 0.054|0.052[0.054|0.051 0.056|0.050{0.044 | 0.053 0.050| 0.043 | 0.040 | 0.044|0.041{0.030{0.029| 0.0370.035|0.034[0.035| 0.045| 0.039 | 0.036 | 0.031 | 0.038 | 0.026 | 0.029 | 0.024 | 0.024 | 0.026 | 0.025 | 0.023 | 0.028 | 0.026 [ 0.026 | 0.035 |0.030 | 0.031 | 0.030 | 0.032 | 0.026 | 0.027 | 0.026 | 0.029
JE3 [ 100cn0.049]0.043]0.047]0.049]0.049]0.050] 0.044]0.042] 0.047]0.050] 0.049]0.043] 0.055 ] 0.046 [0.047] 0.046 | 0.045 ] 0.046 [ 0.045 ] 0.04 7] 0.047] 0.045 0.046 | 0.042[ 0.047 ] 0.041[0.042] 0.039[ 0.037 | 0.033[ 0.035 | 0.030[ 0.036 | 0.035 [ 0.035 | 0.040[0.035 | 0.034 [ 0.033 [ 0.030 [ 0.034 [ 0.02 [0.031 [0.032 [0.033 [ 0.029 [ 0.028 [ 0032 [0.032 [ 0032 [ 0.033 [ 0029 [0.031 [0.034 [0.034 [ 0.037 [0.032 [ 0.030 [0.025 [0.030

ﬁ“@’ 5cm|0.034/0.037]0.038]0.035)0.037)0.038|0.037[0.039[0.036]0.044|0.0360.037) 0.035|0.036 | 0.038 | 0.035[0.035|0.034| 0.034] 0.042| 0.038 | 0.032 | 0.037 [ 0.042 | 0.044| 0.042| 0.038 0.039 | 0.038 | 0.041 [ 0.041[0.038 | 0.033|0.037] 0.036 | 0.037| 0.042 | 0.031 |0.035 [0.031 | 0.035 | 0.025 | 0.034 | 0.033 | 0.031 | 0.033 [ 0.029 [ 0.037 | 0.028 | 0.032 | 0,033 | 0,031 |0.037 | 0.036 | 0.034 | 0.036 | 0.030 | 0.033 | 0.032 [ 0.034
{£z8 | 100cm[0.0410.040)0.040|0.034]0.041]0.038(0.037/0.0410.044]0.035]0.043|0.037]0.0550.040/0.042|0.040| 0.040|0.042|0.035]0.036 | 0.039 [ 0.036 {0.036 | 0.041)0.051]0.045]0.037{0.034(0.0410.0350.042)0.039|0.032|0.033]0.035(0.039/0.037| 0.034 | 0.037 | 0.031 | 0.032  0.031 [0.034 [0.031 | 0.034 | 0.034 | 0.036 | 0.037 | 0.034 {0.032 | 0.034 | 0.036 | 0.033 [ 0.036 | 0.032 | 0.030 | 0.026 | 0.035 | 0.031 0.031

BB =uss|asna] 9/9 [ 10/8] 11/1] 12/6[4117] 2/7 | 3/7 [4/17] 5/2 [6/19] 7/8 | 9/5 [ 10/3] 11/7[ 12/4[1s.1115[ 2/10] 3/6 | 4/3 | 5/1 [ 6/5 [ 8/3 [ 10/1] 12/4] 2/5 [ 4/18] 6/2 | 8/4 [ 10/6] 12/2] 17:2/2] 4/6 | 6/2 | 8/3 [ 10/4] 12/7[1e213] 4/6[ 6/1] 8/3[ 10/5[12/18[102/1[4/19]6/11]8/2]10/17]12/6(202/7[4/3]6/3| 8/6]10/14] 12/4]212/5|4/19] 6/3] 8/2] 1018

Tﬁ? 5cm|0.109[0.110{0.090{0.091{0.098]0.109]0.098]0.111]0.107/0.105[0.113[0.110{0.112]0.108|0.108]0.117]0.105)0.1070.108 [ 0.114[0.110[0.112]0.100{0.100|0.111]0.113) 0.102 | 0.105 | 0.102 0.097 [0.104| 0.105] 0.101]0.099| 0.094 | 0.104| 0.102 | 0.103 | 0.104 [ 0.108 | 0.099 | 0.101 | 0.106 | 0.100 | 0.106 | 0.096 | 0.092 | 0.088 [ 0.093 | 0.098 | 0.105 | 0.096 |0.096 [ 0.093 [0.108 | 0.103 | 0.092 | 0.096 | 0.089 | 0.092
75| 100cn[0.080|0.064[0.053]0.066[0.071]0.068[0.060]0.071]0.069|0.060|0.069[0.057|0.064[0.066|0.074[0.061)0.067[0.069|0.067|0.067|0.061]0.063[0.061]0.060(0.068|0.072(0.061]0.067[0.067]|0.061]0.062|0.067]0.061|0.066 0.061[0.065]0.066 | 0.060 | 0.062 | 0.061 | 0.060 | 0.062 | 0.059 | 0.064 | 0.059 | 0.063 | 0.066 | 0.051 [0.062 | 0.061 |0.065 | 0.066 [0.061 |0.068 | 0.064 | 0.070 | 0.063 | 0.058 | 0.066 | 0.058
Tﬁ? H5em 0.074/0.085/0.084/0.078/0.071]0.080/0.067]0.094 |0.065|0.067|0.070|0.066 {0.071]0.067 0.065|0.065|0.069]0.062 0.067]0.061{0.065]0.061(0.065]0.063|0.063|0.065[0.057|0.063 [0.0550.054 [0.0550.051[0.060|0.057 | 0.062 | 0.063 | 0.055 | 0.058 |0.064 | 0.052 [ 0.060 | 0.056 [0.056 | 0.054 [ 0.054 | 0.059 [0.058 | 0.054 [ 0.054 |0.051 | 0.056 [0.053 | 0.059 [0.049 | 0.050 [0.049 | 0.050
f;;)( 100cm 0.071]0.0710.072{0.073]0.062{0.0710.067{0.050|0.065|0.064|0.060{0.061]0.068[0.061]0.063[0.059|0.047{0.063)|0.064[0.061]0.060{0.058|0.061[0.056 | 0.055 [0.0580.055 [0.054 | 0.064 [0.056 | 0.052 [0.0500.052 | 0.055 | 0.054 | 0.056 | 0.054 | 0.050 | 0.051 | 0.049 | 0.052 | 0.056 | 0.050 | 0.051 | 0.050 | 0.058 | 0.052 | 0.056 | 0.057 | 0.051 | 0.048 | 0.057 | 0.056 | 0.049 | 0.046 | 0.045 | 0.051
_.ﬁj b5em 0.055/0.0780.080/0.0850.087|0.085/0.074]0.093/0.075]0.084{0.073]0.073{0.059]0.075/0.079]0.064 {0.066 | 0.074 [0.065|0.071{0.064]0.080(0.077|0.071{0.069|0.067 [ 0.059|0.081{0.066 | 0.066 [ 0.066 | 0.069 [ 0.062| 0.065 [ 0.065)0.061 | 0.064 | 0.065 | 0.059 | 0.061 | 0.057 | 0.060 | 0.053 | 0.057 | 0.054 | 0.048 | 0.051 | 0.055 | 0.058 | 0.057 | 0.048 | 0.056 | 0.059 | 0.052 | 0.065 | 0.049 | 0.049 | 0.052 | 0.053
d¢ | 700cm 0.044]0.045/0.054]0.0510.055]0.062|0.0560.055/0.055]0.064/0.053]0.050/0.048]0.051{0.051]0.048/0.050{0.051{0.061]0.049{0.048|0.048(0.041]0.055(0.049]0.061{0.045|0.050{0.0480.044[0.0460.045[0.049|0.046[0.052)0.044 | 0.045 | 0.042 [ 0.041 | 0.044 | 0.048 | 0.044 [0.057 | 0.040 | 0.041 | 0.043 | 0.050 | 0.058 | 0.042 | 0.044 | 0.044 |0.039 | 0.038 | 0.049 | 0.049 |0.049 | 0.038 | 0.038 | 0.038
Eo1id 5cm|0.047(0.040{0.041[0.042[0.047|0.044|0.042|0.0430.0390.0410.042(0.037[0.042[0.041]0.042|0.038]0.027]0.041]0.034 | 0.0300.030 [ 0.033 [ 0.032{0.033|0.036 | 0.042|0.027] 0.026 | 0.029 | 0.036 [0.030 [ 0.032[ 0.030{ 0.029 0.029]0.027 0.031 0.026 | 0.029 | 0.028 0.027 | 0.026 |0.027 | 0.028 [0.025 | 0.028 |0.027 | 0.027 | 0.028 0.027 | 0.028 0.026 | 0.022 | 0.024 | 0.025
L 100cm|{0.036/0.035{0.038/0.034|0.038/0.039{0.036{0.038|0.036{0.035|0.035/0.038|0.033/0.035|0.039{0.034|0.034|0.034|0.035(0.031]0.0320.032]0.033{0.033]0.038{0.041]0.032{0.032|0.035{0.035|0.035(0.033]0.0280.033 0.031]0.030{ 0.033 0.028 | 0.032 |0.032 0.032 | 0.029 0.031 ] 0.030 0.028 ) 0.031 [0.030 | 0.031 [0.034 0.028 | 0.034 0.031 ] 0.027 |0.028 | 0.029
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